
If you would like your events to be included in the Village Calendar, please contact Amanda @ the  

Village office PRIOR to the 25th of each month. Please provide event in writing either in person or by email or fax.  

Email: projects@mannville.com  or Fax-780 763 3643. 

 

July  
Sun. Mon. Tues. Wed. Thu. Fri. Sat. 

 

 

 

 

Transfer  

Station Hours: 

M & W 10-1 

Fri & Sat. 10-4 

1. 

Village Office 

Closed 

2. 3. 

Food Bank Open 

11-1pm 

United Church 

4. 

12-3 pm 

6-8 pm 

5. 
Library Tea 

2-4pm 

6. 

7. 
 

8. 

 

9. 

 
10. 

Food Bank Open 

11-1pm 

United Church 

 

 

 

11. 

12-3 pm 

6-8 pm 

 

 

12. 
 

13. 
 

14. 

 

15. 

G/C Par 3  

Men’s Night 

16. 

Council Meeting    

@ 6:30 pm 

17. 
G/C Par 3 Ladies 

Night 

18. 

12-3 pm 

6-8 pm 

19. 

 
20. 

 

21. 22. 

 

23. 

 
24. 

Food Bank Open 

11-1pm 

United Church 

 

 

 

 

 

25. 

12-3 pm 

6-8 pm 

26. 
 

27. 
 

28. 29. 

 
30. 31. 

Property Taxes 

Due 
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Mannville Messenger 

 

 
Please be advised that ASL Paving Ltd, in conjunction with the Village of Mannville 

will be completing paving of: 

47 Avenue from 49th Street to 51 Street—Commencing on July 8, 2019 (weather permitting) 

If you have any questions or concerns please contact: Jody Quickstad 780 763 3500 
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July Library Events 
 

 

July 5 - Library Program Tea 2 - 4 

 

July 1 to Aug 31 - Summer Book Bingo 

 

July 1 - 31 - Craft in a Bag Kleenex Piggy Bank  
 

 

Important Reminder: 
 

Property Taxes are due on  

July 31, 2019. 
 

Payment must be 

 received at the  

Mannville Village  

Office by the end of the day on July 31 in order to 

avoid a  

12% penalty. 

 
  Please ensure your dogs are not barking. 

 

 

 

 

                        

As Per Animal Bylaw 710-99 S.31(1) a&b  

Allow Animals to bark  

could result in a $100.00 Fine Back Alley Garbage Collection 

 
Residents can assist public works for the  
pick-up of trees/branches. Please ensure the 
branches are neatly piled and in lengths, no 
longer than 4 feet.  
 
Maximum weight of bags 40lbs. If you have 
to drag your bag its too heavy. 

Public works will NOT pick-up any  
construction materials.  

 

Property residents are also reminded 
to cut side and back alley boulevards. 

Mannville Museums  
July & August Schedule 
 

Museum Open:  
 

Crossroads Museum 11am - 4pm    
Monday - Saturday 

Museums closed Sundays! 

Any time there are closures contact for tours 

780 763 2304 or Cell 780 787 2305  

Volume 2 Mannville History Book   
The Historical Society is planning on a Volume 2 

of the Mannville History Book.   

Volunteers are needed! 

Drop family stories and pictures off at the  

Library.  
Direct Inquiries to: 

780-763-2304 or 780-787-2304 
Tickets available at Cornerstone Co-op Locations. 

 

      East Regional Waste 
Transfer Station 

 
 

Located 1.5 miles west of the Village of Mannville 
on Mannville Road and Range Road 92. 

 

Summer Hours:  April 1– Nov. 30 
   Monday & Wednesday 10:00a.m. - 1:00p.m. 

 Friday & Saturday 10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.   
Closed all holidays 

Village of  Mannville 
5127 - 50 Street   Box 180 

Mannville, Alberta  T0B 2W0 
Phone: (780) 763-3500      

Fax: (780) 763-3643 
E-mail:  info@mannville.com  
      Website:  www.mannville.com 

 Mannville Centennial Public  
 Library 

5029 - 50 Street    
Mannville, Alberta  T0B 2W0 

Phone: (780) 763-3611      

E-mail:  librarian@mannvillelibrary.ab.ca   
 
MONDAY - CLOSED 
TUESDAY - 10:00 A.M. TO 5:00 P.M. 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 A.M. TO 5:00 P.M. 
THURSDAY - 10:00 A.M. TO 7:00 P.M. 
FRIDAY 10:00 A.M. TO 5:00 P.M. 

 

Blue Bag Door to Door  
Service 

 

TUESDAY 
July  2 & 16 

 
 

Please place your recyclables in a clear 
compostable blue bag  

on the front  
boulevard by 7:00 a.m. for  

Public Works Pick Up 

Remember To…. 
Keep food and liquids out 

of your recycling 

Mannville-Minburn-Innisfree Family and 
Community Support Services M-M-I F.C.S.S 

780-763-3005    
mmifcss@mannville.com

Check our website & Facebook page for  
upcoming programming! 

S.M.I.L.E. Program 
 

(Seniors Maintaining Independent Living Experiences) 
Program & location changes weekly.   

  Smile Program resumes in September! 

Parent Link – It’s Summer Time… 
0-6 year old Programming, families & siblings welcome. 
Registration required by July 3 
@ 10 am – noon  
July 11 – Camp Day – Mannville 
July 18 – Picnic Day - Minburn 
August 15 – Water Fun Day - Innisfree 

M-M-I F.C.S.S. is excited to welcome this years Summer 
Students to our Team of Staff.  Please help us to welcome: 
Community Programmers: Tadgh Dalton and Kaeli Wyard
-Scott 
Emergency Management Developer: Fionn Dalton 

KIDZ Make a Change - Summer Camp Program 
 July and August on most Tues-Wed-Thurs’s  

9:30 - 3:30    Ages 5 – 12 
Please call to register your children! 

Mannville Community Food Bank  

Open every Wednesday from 11:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

Located at the United Church        

Basement (NW entrance) 

Community Block Parties – Mannville July 23 …watch 
for details in your neighbourhood. 

Mannville Community Fitness  

Yearly Memberships $250  

March 1 / 2019 – Feb 28, 2020  

3 Month interval Memberships: $ 80   

March – May               June – August 

Sept – November        December – February 

Inquire at F.C.S.S. 

Meals on Wheels Program A hot noon meal is served 

right to your kitchen table Monday to Friday by friendly 

volunteer drivers.  Rate $10 per meal. Call if interested in 

the program or to be a delivery driver. 
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